
Monday,December 13
DistrictWeother Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DDistrict Weather Forecast from zBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB 1070ee m.
6. Oa.m. . Breakfast Session
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Silvester Showcase
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with

:the Sky Pilot
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Songs of Other Years
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Musicale
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
(Cherry)
0 This Is My Story2. 15 Carmen Cavallaro
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News; Stories of Paul Harel: Last Cus-
Moments of Destiny3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices

Concert Half-Hour ‘4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Songwriters’ Gallery4.15 Perry Como Song Interlude4.30 Ambrose and his Orchestra
4.45 Doris Day
5. 0 Variety6.45 Evening Star: Mary Feeney

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs in Vogue6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 Number, Please7.30 Theatrette

7.45 Drama of. Medicine
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved
8.30 Ray Martin and his Orchestra
/-6B.45 Son of the Storm
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Design for Dancing: Sid Phillips
10. 0 Art van Damme: Cocktail Time
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Bob Crosby and his Band, with KayStarr
12. 0 Close down

27B son6m.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Sydney McEwan
9.45 Orchestral Interlude
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story10.46 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Melody Express
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Reporter2.0 This Is My Story2.15 Light Classics
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Stories of
Paul Harel, by Antonia Ridge; Newsfrom Women’s Organisations; Journal of
a Backblocks Wife; Moments of Destiny"
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|
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10.30
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12. 0

Afternoon Tea Melodies
Rising Stars
Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra
Rhythm Rendezvous
The Ink Spots
Henri Rene’s Orchestra
Romantic Mood
N.Z. Artists
Dennis Day
Air Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
The Madcaps
David Hughes
Number, Please
Theatrette
Prophecy
Three Roads to Destiny
Reserved
Family Fortunes
! Spy
Ada and Elsie
Joni James
The Acquaviva Orchestra
For the Motorist
Dragnet
Light and Bright
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
| 6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
Greet the Sun

|

8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 On Your Way Junior9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Session
12. 0 This Is My Story2.30 Women’s Hour: Five-minute Food
News; News from Women’s Organisa-tions; Stories of Paul Harel, by Antonia
Ridge; Poem for Christmas (final
broadcast)
3.30 Band of H.M. Life Guards
3.45 Howard Keel Sings4.0 Bernard Hilda’s Orchestra415 The Three Suns
4.30 Gisele MacKenzie (light vocalist)4.45 The Squadronaires5. 0 Christmas Session
5.15 Variety5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes 6
6.15 Bing and Bob6.30 Red Ingle and the Natural Seven
6.45 Frankie Carle at the Piano
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Rivertown
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Reserved
8.30 Rhythm of the Islands
8.45 Johnny Napoleon
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
10. 0 Betty Garret takes the vocal10.15 Phillippe Gerard and his Ensemble
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 North End Shoppers’ Session12. 0 Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
The eee StoryPortia Faces Life
Melodious Moments
Shopping Reporter |Lunch Music
p.m. Christmas Shoppers’ sessionThis is My Story

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greq-ory), Notices for Women’s Organisations;Five Minute Food News; Stories of PaulHarel-The Last Customer; True Con-fessions
|

3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 South American Music

|
4.15 Memories in Melody

| 4.30 String Time
4.45 The Voice of Your Choice: GuyMitchell
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Revels
Variety Time
Number, PleaseTheatrette
Famous Decisions
Three Roads to Destiny
Reserved
Microgroove ShowcaseThe Cat Scratches
Ada and Elsie
Suppertime Melodies
Johnny Napoleon
Dragnet
Radio Roundabout
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests

|
9.30 Light Orchestras

| 9.45 Songtime: John Paris
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 The Story of Stephen Gray10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (MargaretIsaac)
11.30 Sound Track: Music from Recent
Films
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor),including Haymaking, by E. G. Rose, In-structor in Agriculture, Palmerston
North; Some Measures Advocated forWool Promotion, by the Massey CollegeWool Association, by K. D. Watt

|
2. 0 Stars of American Variety

| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Dark
Abyss; Overseas News; Over to the
Panel; Stories of Pau! Harel, by An-tonia Riage, read by Linda Hastings3.30 Composer for Today: Grieg3.45 British Girls’ Choirs4.0 Busy Fingers: Pierre Spiers4.15 Blue Barron’s Orchestra
4.30 The Franz Winkler Quartet4.45 Organ Interlude
5. 0 Songs from Scotland

| 5.15 Rhythm of the Islands
5.30 Presenting Vera Lynn5.45 Latin Americana: Xavier Cugat andhis Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
Light Variety
Rod CiaigThis is My Story
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
1 SpyDavid’s Children
Mystery StableTivoli Promenade Orchestra
Tudor Princess
Reserved
Melodies from Europe
Treasury of Sacred SongOid Time Dance Music
Close down
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| Trade names appearing in Commercial

:

|

Division programmes are published by
arrangement. $$$

After Spike Jones's rise to fame
several years ago, one or two of his
musicians branched out on their own
account. Micky Katz organised the
"Katz and Jammers’ Group, and Red
Ingle the Natural Seven. Red Ingle
‘Sand the Natural Seven may be heard
from 3ZB at 6.30 tonight.

ca * *
A popular British vocalist, Vera
Lynn, will be the artist featured from
2ZA at 5.30.

Weknow that yoyve been waiting forit:
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